1
®
EL5132, EL5133
FN7382.5Data Sheet October 26, 2005
670MHz Low Noise Amplifiers
The EL5132 and EL5133 are ultra-low voltage noise, high
speed voltage feedback amplifiers that are ideal for
applications requiring low voltage noise, including

VS+
IN-
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5132IS 5132IS 8 Ld SO - MDP0027
EL5132IS-T7 5132IS 8 Ld SO 7” MDP0027
EL5132IS-T13 5132IS 8 Ld SO 13” MDP0027
EL5132ISZ
(See Note)
5132ISZ 8 Ld SO
(Pb-free)
- MDP0027
EL5132ISZ-T7
(See Note)
5132ISZ 8 Ld SO
(Pb-free)
7” MDP0027
EL5132ISZ-T13
(See Note)
5132ISZ 8 Ld SO
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0027
EL5133IW-T7 BCAA 5 Ld SOT-23 7”
(3K pcs)
MDP0038
EL5133IW-T7A BCAA 5 Ld SOT-23 7”
(250 pcs)
MDP0038
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%